AMENDMENT MO	41 (14) 1-10.101					
		2 EFFECTIVE DATE	3. REQUISITION FURCHASE	REQUEST NO	4. PROJECT NO. 11/ u/p	11.291
	03	CUDE	6. ADMINISTERED BY (1)	iber shum block \$1	CUDE	
U. S. No Division	uclear Regulato n of Contracts ton, DC 20555	ry Commission				
CONTRACTOR	CODE	F.	CILITY CODE	B. AMENDM	Nf OF	
HAME AND ADD	RESS		7	SOUCITAT		
	Battelle Memori		'	DATED	/ See ble	x 2 9)
Street CIPS.	Columbus Labora			MODIFICA	TORDER NO NRC-0	1-76-203-12
	505 King Avenue Columbus, OH 4			CONTRAC	TORDER NO. TING-U	4-70-233-12
1			1	DATED	9/28/79 (500 61	×# 11)
	artini se salitana	National Action				
(a) By signing and which includes a DATE SPECIFIED or letter, provided	returning copies of this reference to the solicitation on MAY RESULT IN REJECTICES Of such telegram or letter makes	amendment; (b) By acknowled d amendment numbers. FAIL F YOUR OFFER. If, by virtu- reference to the so-ichation of	the specified in the solicitation, or a light receipt of this amendment of URE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEM is of this amendment you desire to and this amendment, and is received	ENT TO BE RECEIVED A	THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIO	ate letter or telegram It TO THE HOUR AND be made by telegram
	3&R 60-19-01-10	lf required)	FIN B6706		\$15,000.00	
		IS ON CONTRACTS/ORDERS				
-	TIES ONLY TO MODIFICATION					
The Ox	nges set forth in block 12 are m	ade to the above numbered to	neract / order.			
(b) The abo	we numbered contract/order is	modified to reflect the admin.	Mutual Agroome	nt of the D	otion data, etc.) set forth in	block 12.
			Mutual Agreeme	ne or ene r.		
	the above numbered contract F AMENDMENT MODIFICATION	AND RESIDENCE AN				
				instude the	wank not forth	in
А	Appendix A.	Scope of Work	is modified to ories' Proposal	No. 587-J-62	3X. dated Octo	ber
	24. 1980. V	which by refere	nce is incorpora	ted in and n	nade a part of	this
	contract.					
	. In paragrap	h 2 Town dolo	to the date "No	wambon 20 1		
8	"February 2	28. 1981." in 1	ieu thereof.	vember 30,	.980," and subs	stitute
	"February 2 . In paragrap the amount.	28, 1981," in 1 28, 1981," in 1 28, 1981," in 1 28, 1981," in 1 3139,184.00, the amounts, "	ieu thereof. of Cost, Fixed \$9,870.00 and \$ \$153,063.00, \$10	Fee, Obligat 149,054.00,	ion of Funds,	delete
Coppt as provided he	"February 2 In paragraph the amount substitute respective! The paragraph the amount substitute respective! The paragraph the amount substitute respective! The paragraph the paragra	the document referenced in the document referenced in	of Cost, Fixed \$9,870.00 and \$	Fee, Obligat 149,054.00, ,991.00 and	and in lieu to \$164,054.00,"	delete thereof,
Contractor to sign in	"February 2 In paragrap the amount. substitute respective! OR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIR MIS DOCUMENT PACTOR OFFEROR Sprayure of person	the document relevenced in the document relevenc	ieu thereof. of Cost, Fixed \$9,870.00 and \$ \$153,063.00, \$10	Fee, Obligat 149,054.00, ,991.00 and	and in lieu signature and effect turn 4 comes to	delete thereof,
Contractor to sign to	"February 2 In paragrap the amount. substitute respective! OR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIR MIS DOCUMENT PACTOR POFFEROR Sprayers of peno	the document referenced in the document referenc	ieu thereof. of Cost, Fixed \$9,870.00 and \$ \$153,063.00, \$10 block 8, as heretofore changed, rev report is required to sign the 17 United, State 87 SIGNED 18 NAME OF CO	Fee, Obligate 149,054.00, ,991.00 and were unchanged and in to is document and re-	and in lieu signature and effect turn 4 comes to	delete thereof,